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UNIVERSAL FREQUENCY
GENERIC ALUKA
GENERAL INFECTION
DETOXIFICATION
COMMON COLD

VIRAL INFLUENZA
SINUSITIS

PHARYNGITIS
IRRITATING COUGH
PULMONARY ASTHMA
BRONCHITIS
PULMONARY AIRWAYS
PNEUMONIA

GENERAL ALLERGY
IRRITABLE COLON
NEPHRITIS

ANXIETY

GENERAL FATIGUE
LACK OF APPETITE
MENTAL CLARITY
INTERNAL HARMONY
INSOMNIA

ACIDOSIS
INFLAMMATIONS
HYPERTENSION
GASTRITIS

URINARY INFECTION
INFLUENZA VIRUS
HERPES SIMPLEX
GENITAL HERPES
HERPES ZOSTER
EPSTEIN BARR VIRUS
CITOMEGALOVIRUS
PAPILLOMA VIRUS
ADENOVIRUS
CORONAVIRUS

HIV VIRUS

COXACKIE VIRUS

BX VIRUS CANCER
MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE
STAPHYLOCOCCUS AUREUS
BETA STREPTOCOCCUS
STREPTO PNEUMONIAE
STREPTO PYOGENES
AERUGINOSE PSEUDOMONA
ESCHERICHIA COLI
BORRELIA BURGDOFERI
SPIROCHETES
GONORRHEA

CLAMIDIA PNEUMONIAE
CLAMIDIA TRACHOMATIS
HELICOBACTER PYLORI
SALMONELLA
LEGIONELLA

ASCARIS NEMATODE
TOXOPLASMA GONDII
PINWORMS

LIVER FLUKE
DIROFILARIA

FASCIOLA BUSKII
GIARDIA LAMBLIA
TRYPANOSOMA CRUZ
STRONGLOIDES
TRICHOMONA VAGINALIS
TRICHURIS
ECHINOCOCCUS
TAENIA SAGINATA
TAENIA SOLIUM

LIST BY PROGRAM

1:01:40 69
1:05:59 70
1:02:48 71

1:22:55 72

0:56:01 73
1:17:18 74
0:30:00 75
0:56:58 76
1:25:21 77
1:03:35 78
0:53:20 79
0:53:20 80
0:30:00 81

0:59:20 82

1:00:00 83
0:33:20 84
0:30:00 85
0:57:30 86
0:49:17 87
1:00:50 88
0:30:00 89
0:58:30 90
1:00:11 91

0:55:45 92

0:52:20 93
1:29:01 94
0:57:56 95
1:00:00 96
1:15:48 97
1:01:01 98
0:59:20 99
1:00:55 100
0:56:46 101
1:26:18 102
1:00:26 103
1:00:00 104
1:00:34 105
1:06:20 106
1:00:00 107
1:05:20 108
0:58:04 109
1:06:40 110
1:01:44 111
0:57:34 112
1:11:01 113
0:57:49 114
1:00:20 115
0:33:20 116
1:05:00 117
1:15:03 118
1:03:51 119
1:10:41 120
0:59:43 121
1:00:32 122
1:01:17 123
0:55:20 124
1:08:06 125
1:00:00 126
0:47:30 127
0:29:40 128
0:59:20 129
1:00:21 130
0:57:06 131
1:04:20 132
1:00:00 133
0:55:00 134
1:03:20 135
0:54:47

ENDOLIMAX NANA
LEISHMANIA
MALARIA

DENGUE

CARPEL TUNNEL SYNDROMEDOLOR

HEADACHE

DENTAL PAIN

NECK PAIN
BACKACHE

KNEE PAIN
ASPERGILOSIS
CANDIDIASIS
MYCOSIS/TINEA
ATHLETE'S FOOT
AFLATOXIN
MALASSEZIA FURFUR
DETOX DR. BECK
ZAPPER DR.CLARK
WHITE CELLS

BLOOD CIRCULATION
LYMPHATIC SYSTEM
INMUNE STIMULUS
INMUNE STABILIZATION
ANTICONVULSIONS
ARTHRITIS

RHEUMA

LUPUS ERYTHEMATOSUS

CHRONIC FATIGUE
FIBROMYALGIA
PSORIASIS
MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS
ALS /LOU GERIG
HYPERTHYROIDISM
HYPOTHYROIDISM
PANCREATITIS
HEPATITIS

WARTS

ULCERS

UTERINE POLYPS
MALIGNANT TUMOURS
SARCOMA

HAND TREMORHEM
HEMORRHOIDS
OBESITY
FLATULENCE
ANGINA PECTORIS
LIVER STIMULUS
KIDNEY STIMULUS
ADRENAL GLAND
GAILBLADDER
PROSTATITIS
ADDICTIONS
ANOREXIA
INFERTILITY
MENOPAUSE
LICHEN

POLYPS
PERIODONTITIS
GINGIVITIS

ACNE

TONSILLITIS
AUTISM - AD.D
MEASLES

MUMPS

CELIAC DISEASE
TETANUS
MENINGITIS

1:00:20
1:06:12
1:00:43
1:00:00
1:06:40
0:57:20
0:57:21
1:00:03
1:00:51
1:00:10
0:58:52
1:00:00
0:56:44
0:57:19
1:00:00
0:58:33
0:30:00
0:16:40
1:00:50
0:50:00
1:25:00
0:57:00
0:50:01
1:00:00
0:59:32
1:07:45
1:01:00
1:05:40
1:31:10
0:53:20
1:20:24
1:03:42
1:00:00
1:28:56
0:52:47
1:27:16
1:00:05
0:53:30
0:57:42
0:53:21
1:00:00
1:13:55
0:54:20
0:55:49
0:58:10
0:59:36
1:59:52
0:53:06
0:56:40
0:53:20
0:56:57
1:00:00
1:09:15
1:00:56
0:58:52
0:41:40
0:59:42
0:53:40
0:57:05
0:59:35
1:06:40
1:03:36
1:11:27
0:59:00
1:02:49
1:08:00
1:04:10



LIST BY DESEASE

23 ACIDOSIS 1:00:11 13 PNEUMONIA 0:30:00
128 ACNE 0:59:35 125 POLYPS 0:59:42
120 ADDICTIONS 1:00:00 12 PULMONARY AIRWAYS 0:53:20
117 ADRENAL GLAND 0:56:40 10 PULMONARY ASTHMA 1:03:35
45 AERUGINOSE PSEUDOMONA 1:11:01 94 RHEUMA 1:07:45
100 ALS/LOU GERIG 1:03:42 7 SINUSITIS 0:30:00
92  ANTICONVULSIONS 1:00:00 48 SPIROCHETES 0:33:20
17 ANXIETY 0:30:00 41 STAPHYLOCOCCUS AUREUS 0:58:04
93 ARTHRITIS 0:59:32 53 SALMONELLA 0:59:43
82 ATHLETE'S FOOT 0:57:19 109 SARCOMA 1:00:00
77 BACKACHE 1:00:51 43 STREPTO PNEUMONIAE 1:01:44
88 BLOOD CIRCULATION 0:50:00 44 STREPTO PYOGENES 0:57:34
11 BRONCHITIS 0:53:20 63 STRONGLOIDES 0:57:06
73  CARPEL TUNNEL SYNDROMEDOLOR 1:06:40 134 TETANUS 1:08:00
133 CELIAC DISEASE 1:02:49 129 TONSILLITIS 1:06:40
96 CHRONIC FATIGUE 1:05:40 106 ULCERS 0:53:30
5 COMMON COLD 0:56:01 1 UNIVERSAL FREQUENCY 1:01:40
75 DENTAL PAIN 0:57:21 27 URINARY INFECTION 0:57:56
4  DETOXIFICATION 1:22:55 107 UTERINE POLYPS 0:57:42
59 DIROFILARIA 0:47:30 6 VIRAL INFLUENZA 1:17:18
72 DENGUE 1:00:00 1056 WARTS 1:00:05
85 DETOXDR.BECK 0:30:00 87 WHITE CELLS 1:00:50
97  FIBROMYALGIA 1:31:10 86 ZAPPER DR.CLARK 0:16:40
113 FLATULENCE 0:58:10 35 ADENOVIRUS 1:00:26
60 FASCIOLA BUSKII 0:29:40 83 AFLATOXIN 1:00:00
118 GAILBLADDER 0:53:20 114 ANGINA PECTORIS 0:59:36
14  GENERAL ALLERGY 0:59:20 121 ANOREXIA 1:09:15
18  GENERAL FATIGUE 0:57:30 79 ASPERGILOSIS 0:58:52
3  GENERAL INFECTION 1:02:48 55 ASCARIS NEMATODE 1:01:17
30 GENITAL HERPES 1:01:01 130 AUTISM - A.D.D 1:03:36
127 GINGIVITIS 0:57:05 42 BETA STREPTOCOCCUS 1:06:40
61 GIARDIA LAMBLIA 0:59:20 47 BORRELIA BURGDOFERI 1:00:20
26 GASTRITIS 1:29:01 39 BX VIRUS CANCER 1:00:00
2 GENERIC ALUKA 1:05:59 69 ENDOLIMAX NANA 1:00:20
49 GONORRHEA 1:05:00 46 ESCHERICHIA COLI 0:57:49
110 HAND TREMORHEM 1:13:55 32 EPSTEIN BARR VIRUS 1:00:55
74 HEADACHE 0:57:20 66 ECHINOCOCCUS 0:55:00
111 HEMORRHOIDS 0:54:20 81 MYCOSIS/TINEA 0:56:44
37 HIVVIRUS 1:00:34 40 MYCOPLASMA PNEUMONIAE 1:05:20
25 HYPERTENSION 0:52:20 7 MALARIA 1:00:43
24 INFLAMMATIONS 0:55:45 84 MALASSEZIA FURFUR 0:58:33
28 INFLUENZA VIRUS 1:00:00 135 MENINGITIS 1:04:10
122 INFERTILITY 1:00:56 123 MENOPAUSE 0:58:52
22 INSOMNIA 0:58:30 101 HYPERTHYROIDISM 1:00:00
21 INTERNAL HARMONY 0:30:00 102 HYPOTHYROIDISM 1:28:56
91 INMUNE STABILIZATION 0:50:01 52 HELICOBACTER PYLORI 1:10:41
90  INMUNE STIMULUS 0:57:00 29 HERPES SIMPLEX 1:15:48
15 IRRITABLE COLON 1:00:00 31 HERPES ZOSTER 0:59:20
9  IRRITATING COUGH 1:25:21 104 HEPATITIS 1:27:16
116 KIDNEY STIMULUS 0:53:06 112 OBESITY 0:55:49
78 KNEE PAIN 1:00:10 119 PROSTATITIS 0:56:57
19 LACK OF APPETITE 0:49:17 98 PSORIASIS 0:53:20
124 LICHEN 0:41:40 103 PANCREATITIS 0:52:47
115 LIVER STIMULUS 1:59:52 34 PAPILLOMA VIRUS 1:26:18
58 LIVER FLUKE 1:00:00 126 PERIODONTITIS 0:53:40
95 LUPUS ERYTHEMATOSUS 1:01:00 33 CITOMEGALOVIRUS 0:56:46
89 LYMPHATIC SYSTEM 1:25:00 50 CLAMIDIA PNEUMONIAE 1:15:03
54 LEGIONELLA 1:00:32 51 CLAMIDIA TRACHOMATIS 1:03:51
70 LEISHMANIA 1:06:12 80 CANDIDIASIS 1:00:00
108 MALIGNANT TUMOURS 0:53:21 36 CORONAVIRUS 1:00:00
131 MEASLES 1:11:27 38 COXACKIE VIRUS 1:06:20
20 MENTAL CLARITY 1:00:50 64 TRICHOMONA VAGINALIS 1:04:20
99  MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS 1:20:24 65 TRICHURIS 1:00:00
132 MUMPS 0:59:00 62 TRYPANOSOMA CRUZ 1:00:21
76  NECK PAIN 1:00:03 67 TAENIA SAGINATA 1:03:20
16 NEPHRITIS 0:33:20 68 TAENIA SOLIUM 0:54:47
8  PHARYNGITIS 0:56:58 56 TOXOPLASMA GONDII 0:55:20
57 PINWORMS 1:08:06




